
Event Date of Event Start Time

4-H & FFA Horse Show Wednesday, July 21 8:30 AM

Wednesday, July 21

(After 4-H & FFA Horse Show)

**Wrangler Country Rodeo Presented 

by Hearst Team Roping
Thursday, July 22 8:00 AM

**Wrangler Junior Gymkhana Rodeo 

Presented by Hearst
Friday, July 23 8:00 AM

**Wrangler Country Rodeo Presented 

by Hearst
Saturday, July 24 8:00 AM

Dummy Roping Saturday, July 24
1:00 pm following 

Country Rodeo

**Wrangler Country Rodeo Finals 

Presented by Hearst
Saturday, July 24 7:00 PM

**Wrangler Country Rodeo Presented 

by Hearst
Sunday, July 25 9:00 AM

Stick Horse Race Sunday, July 25 9:00 AM

TBD Friday, July 30

Saturday, July 31

and Sunday, August 1
RSNC Sorting 8:30 AM

Schedule of Events

**Wrangler Country Rodeo Presented 

by Hearst Barrel Race

Not before 1:00 

pm

Horse Show Office is Dark

Monday, July 26 – Thursday, July 29


